@ N34 Kiel Hbf- Kroog Vv kVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Hauptbahnhof C2 ab| 17:50 22:50 23:50 03:50
Hummelwiese 17:52 22:52 23:52 03:52
Stormarnstralle 17:54 22:54 23:54 03:54
Barkauer Kreuz 17:55 22:55 23:55 03:55
Diedrichstralle C 17:56 22:56 23:56 03:56
Ostring/B76 17:57 22:57 23:57 03:57
TOV 17:58 22:58 23:58 03:58
Alte Siedlung 17:59 22:59 23:59 03:59
Hubertus 18:00 23:00 23:59 03:59
Buschkoppel 18:01 Alle 60 23:01 00:00 Alle 60 04:00
Koélenberg 18:02 Min. 23:02 00:01 Min. 04:01
Dornbusch 18:04 23:04 00:03 04:03
Wiener Allee 18:05 23:05 00:04 04:04
Teplitzer Allee 18:06 23:06 00:05 04:05
Reichenberger Allee 18:07 23:07 00:06 04:06
Bahnhof Elmschenhagen 18:08 23:08 00:07 04:07
Pottberg 18:08 23:08 00:07 04:07
Pottbergkrug 18:09 23:09 00:08 04:08
Berchtesgadener Stralle 18:10 23:10 00:09 04:09
Zeppelinring 18:11 23:11 00:09 04:09
Am Wellsee an| 18:13 23:13 00:1 04:11




@ N34 Kroog - Kiel Hbf N RVG

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Am Wellsee ab| 17:18 22:18 00:23 03:23 04:18
Zeppelinring 17:19 22:19 00:24 03:24 04:19
Berchtesgadener Stralle 17:19 22:19 00:24 03:24  04:19
Pottbergkrug 17:20 22:20 00:25 03:25 04:20
Pottberg 17:21 22:21 00:25 03:25 04:21
Bahnhof Elmschenhagen 17:22 22:22 00:26 03:26 04:22
Reichenberger Allee 17:23 22:23 00:27 03:27 04:23
Teplitzer Allee 17:24 22:24 00:28 03:28 04:24
Wiener Allee 17:26 22:26 00:30 03:30 04:26
Dornbusch 17:27 22:27 00:31 03:31 04:27
Villacher StralRe 17:28 Alle 60 22:28 00:32 Alle 60 03:32 04:28
Kélenberg 17:30 Min. 22:30 00:33 Min. 03:33 04:30
Buschkoppel 17:31 22:31 00:34 03:34 04:31
Hubertus 17:32 22:32 00:35 03:35 04:32
Alte Siedlung 17:33 22:33 00:36 03:36 04:33
TOV 17:34 22:34 00:37 03:37 04:34
Ostring/B76 17:36 22:36 00:39 03:39 04:36
Diedrichstralle A 17:38 22:38 00:40 03:40 04:38
Barkauer Kreuz 17:39 22:39 00:41 03:41 04:39
Stormarnstralie 17:40 22:40 00:42 03:42 04:40
Hummelwiese 17:43 22:43 00:44 03:44 04:43
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 17:45 22:45 00:45 03:45 O04:45




